BASIC 19,001.00

HRA 9,501.00

STATUTORY BONUS 3,700.00

OTHER ALLOWANCE 13,020.00

EMERGENCY INTERNET AMOUNT 500.00

Deductions Amount

PF 2,280.00

PROF TAX 200.00

Total Earnings: INR. 45,722.00 Total Deductions: INR. 2,480.00

Net Pay for the month : 43,242.00

(Rupees Forty Three Thousand Two Hundred Forty Two Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Ghazala Tarannum